7732

LLAVERO -DECORO MEDIA ESFERA DE FUTBOL
Collection: MJTO - Typology: SOCCER - Material: METALLO LUCIDO

PRODUCT DETAILS

NET WEIGHT 0,028 Kg
PACKAGING SINGLE BOX
MINIMUM QUANTITY X1 pcs
LENGTH 78 mm
WIDTH 35 mm
HEIGHT 10 mm

MASTER CARTON



GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

11 Kg

200 pcs
350 mm
290 mm
580 mm



